POS Peripheral
Features
URP-CD410 Series
Cash Drawer
	� Heavy-duty metal design (thick robust steel)
	� Compatible with most major receipt and thermal printer brands
	� Three function center key lock:manual release,electronic release drawer lock
	� Removable currency tray with 5 bill slots and 8 coin trays
	� Stainless steel spring-loaded clips for bills/checks
	� Wired for any receipt printer, ERC/POS system, or computer interface
Specifications
Dimensions 415 x 410 x 100 mm (L x W x H)
16.3 x 16.1 x 3.9 in (L x W x H)
Casing Steel construction
Front Panel Steel construction with painted or stainless steel front (optional)
Bill Tray Metal bill clips
Adjustable dividers for up to 5 compartments (with metal clips)
Coin Tray Cash drawer contains removable tray
Double-row compartment with 4 adjustable trays and 4 fixed trays
Media Slot Front access slot for checks, credit card receipts, bills, or any type of paper
Lock 3-position key lock (two keys)
Emergent Release Emergent release lever on the chassis of drawer
Micro Switch /Sensor Open by driver signal to the solenoid (optional)
I/Ointerface 12 V RJ-11/RJ-12 (6p4c)
Durability 2,000,000 operations
Color Black
Net.Weight 7.2 kg
Gross Weight 9.5 kg
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
URP-CD410-B010 410 A, 5 bill and 8 coin trays, 12 V, RJ-11, black, ADV logo,
1M cable, 415 x 410 x 100 mm (L x W x H)
URP-CD410-BI10 410 A, 5 bill and 8 coin trays, 12 V, RJ-11, black, ADV logo,
2M cable, 415 x 410 x 100 mm (L x W x H), uniform lock
URP-CD410-B015 410A, 5 bill&8 cin trays, RJ11, black, 1M
cable,415L*410W*100Hmm, no logo
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 25-Oct-2024